1
CamSplice™ No-Adhesive
Mechanical Splice
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Pigtail splicing
• Transition splice between listed and non-listed cables
• Indoor or outdoor through or branch splicing

≤ -60 dB (angled cleave)
A summary of testing procedures and results is available upon request.
Ordering Information
Splice Parts
Part Number Description
95-000-04 CamSplice™ Mechanical Splices (6/pack)
95-000-04-ATC* Antitorsion CamSplice Mechanical Splice for 900 µm applications
* The antitorsion CamSplice is not rematable.
Accessories
TKT-100-01 CamSplice Mechanical Splice Tool Kit; includes CamSplice assembly fixture, fiber coating stripping
tool, and other miscellaneous items required for splicing; kit comes in a compact carrying case
TKT-100-02 Same as above, including an FBC-001 fiber cleaver
2104040-01 CamSplice Mechanical Splice Assembly Fixture
2104341-01 Crimp Tool for Antitorsion CamSplice Mechanical Splice
FBC-001 Score and Snap Fiber Cleaver
FBC-006 Precision Diamond Cleaver
Splice Trays
M67-031 Aluminum Splice Tray; stores 12 CamSplice Mechanical Splices, Type 2S
M67-053 Aluminum Splice Tray; stores six CamSplice Mechanical Splices, Type 2R
M67-061 Aluminum Splice Tray; stores six CamSplice Mechanical Splices, Type 2R
UST-024 Universal Splice Tray (organizers included for RTV fusion, heat-shrink fusion,
mass fusion and mechanical splices) – Type 4A; 24-splice capacity
M67-070 Aluminum Splice Tray; stores 12 CamSplice Mechanical Splices, Type 4S
Corning
Cable Systems
Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
1-800-743-2675 • FAX: +1-828-901-5973 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • http://www.corning.com/cablesystems